NETGEAR 10 Gigabit LR SFP+, 10pk module émetteur-récepteur de
réseau 10000 Mbit/s SFP+

Marque : NETGEAR Code produit: AXM762P10-10000S

Nom du produit : 10 Gigabit LR SFP+, 10pk

Module fibre SFP+ 10Gigabit Ethernet LR, 10pk
NETGEAR 10 Gigabit LR SFP+, 10pk module émetteur-récepteur de réseau 10000 Mbit/s SFP+:

-1 port 10Gbase-LR avec connecteur LC pour fibre optique monomode SMF 9/125um (maximum 10km)
ou pour fibre optique multimode OM1 62,5/125um (max 33m).

-S'enfiche directement en face avant du GSM7328S-200EUS ou GSM7352S-200EUS sur un des 2 slots
SFP+ dédiés.

-Se loge également dans I'adaptateur AX743.

NETGEAR 10 Gigabit LR SFP+, 10pk. Maximum data transfer rate: 10000 Mbit/s, Type d'interface: SFP+,
Connecteur de fibre optique: LC. Poids: 19,2 g

Performance Performance
Maximum data transfer rate * 10000 Mbit/s Maximum transfer distance 10000 m
Interface type * SFP+ Weight & dimensions
Fiber optic connector LC )

) Weight 19.2¢9
SFP transceiver standard LR

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code 85369010
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any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
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responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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